
Monday August 19 9:00 AM Staggered Start/Orientation M/W/F, 5D3's & VPK Classes

Tuesday August 20 9:00 AM Staggered Start/Orientation T/TH, 5D3's & VPK Classes

Wednesday August 21 9:00 AM Staggered Start/Orientation M/W/F, 5D3's & VPK Classes

Thursday August 22 9:00 AM Staggered Start/Orientation T/TH

Monday August 26 9:00 AM First Day of Preschool - M/W/F & 5 Day Classes

Tuesday August 27 9:00 AM First Day of Preschool - T/TH Classes

Monday September 2 Labor Day / Student-Teacher Holiday #

Wed-Fri September 11-13 Fall Pictures

Tuesday September 17 9:15 AM Parents Meet & Mingle - T/TH & 5D3's - Lighthouse

Wednesday September 18 9:15 AM Parents Meet & Mingle -M/W/F - Lighthouse

Thursday September 19 9:15 AM Parents Meet & Mingle - VPK - Lighthouse

Friday September 20 Student-Teacher Holiday #

Monday September 23 5:30 PM Open House -T/TH Classes - Bring your children! 

Monday September 23 6:30 PM Open House - MWF, 5D3 & VPK Classes - Bring your children!

Monday October 14 Student-Teacher Holiday #

Friday October 25 11:15 AM Trunk or Treat - No Extended Day

Tuesday November 5 Presidential Election - No School

Monday November 11 In Observance of Veterans Day / Student-Teacher Holiday #

Mon-Fri November 18-22 11:15 AM Thanksgiving Feast - TBD by classrooms 

Mon-Fri November 25-29 Thanksgiving Break - Student/Teacher Holiday (25# & 26#)

Tuesday December 17 6:00 PM Christmas Program - No Extended Day 

Wednesday December 18 6:00 PM Christmas Program - No Extended Day 

Thursday December 19 6:00 PM Christmas Program - No Extended Day 

Wednesday December 18 Last Day of School M/W/F Classes for Christmas Break - No ED

Thursday December 19 Last Day of School T/TH & 5D Classes for Christmas Break-No ED

Monday January 6 Classes Resume

Thursday January 9 8:15 AM Fall Registration: Current LWP Students @ Lighthouse

Friday January 10 9:30 AM Fall Registration-Siblings of Current LWP Students @Lighthouse

Wednesday January 15 9:30 AM Fall Registration-SCC Members & Former LWP Families @ Chapel on SS

Monday January 20 Martin Luther King, Jr. Day/ Student-Teacher Holiday

Wednesday January 22 9:30 AM Open Registration for 2024-2025 @ Chapel on SS

Friday February 14 Student-Teacher Holiday #

Monday February 17 President's Day / Student-Teacher Holiday #

Friday-Friday March 14-21 Spring Break / Student-Teacher Holiday 

Monday March 24 Classes Resume

Tuesday-Friday April 8-11 Spring & Graduation Pictures

Friday April 18 Student-Teacher Holiday - Good Friday

Monday April 21 Student-Teacher Holiday - Easter Monday

Friday May 9 Last Day of Early Arrival & Extended Day for the Year

Monday May 12 No Early Arrival or Extended Day

Tuesday May 13 No Early Arrival or Extended Day

Wednesday May 14 Last Day of School M/W/F - No Early Arrival or Extended Day

Thursday May 15 Last Day of School T/TH, 5D3 & VPK-No Early Arrival or Extended Day

Thursday May 15 VPK Graduation Ceremony - (During school hours)

Living Waters Preschool Calendar

2024-2025 School Year

#Denotes hurricane makeup days

*VPK will have TWO Field Trips typically 1 in October & 1 in April*


